Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Ruggedized and extended
temperature COM Express
modules with Freescale
QorIQ processing power
�� Freescale QorIQ P4040 or

Surge Protection
COMXP4-D0   06/12
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-P4040-2G-ENP2 P4040 extended temp module, 2GB RAM
COMX-P4080-2G-ENP2 P4080 extended temp module, 2GB RAM
COMX-P4080-4G-ENP2 P4080 extended temp module, 4GB RAM
COMX-P4000-ENP-HSP COMX- P40x0 -ENP2 heat spreading plate
COMX-P4000-ENP2-
HTSNK
COMX-P40x0-ENP2 active heatsink
COMX-CAR-P1 Carrier card for development